
Tournoi Mineur Pikogan
Game #31 - On 02/02/2026 at 16:15:00 - Level U10 - Complexe Sportif d'Amos - Lucippe-Yvon (Amos)

Pikogan Golden Eagles 2

0 # Player
0 Syanne Papatie
10 Nancy Mowatt
13 Claudia Bolduc-Kistabish
21 Kiara Nottaway
33 Tina Polson
66 Kelsey Nottaway
66 Selena Ruperthouse-Papatie
69 Dawn Cash
71 Carol-Ann Polson

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
69 A22 14:59 P1
21 A53 02:37 P2

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 0

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G TimeShotsGoals
 (#)
 (#)

00

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 0 1 / 1
Second period 0 / 3 1 / 1
Third period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Total 0 / 3 2 / 2

Rapid Lake

1# Player
0 BANC RAPID LAKE
11 Kitty-Rose Papatie
19 Shania Poucachiche
22 Hailyn Papatie
33 Destiny Mathias
44 Julianne Penosway
55 Crystal Penosway
66 Tiannia Decoursay
67 Katrina Keyes
69 Kona Decoursny
99 Trenessa Papatie

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.
44 13:36 P1

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
0 A56 03:16 P2
22 A22 03:48 P2
69 A56 12:01 P2

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 0

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G Time ShotsGoals
 (#)
 (#)

0 0

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 1 0 / 0
Second period 0 / 1 3 / 3
Third period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Total 0 / 2 3 / 3

Supervisors
Officials Name

marqueur Brandon Soumis
Claude Soumis

Gilles Beauregard

Referee's signature
1st star 2nd star 3rd star

 -  -  - 
Start End Attendance
00:00 00:00 0
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